Islemciler

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

INTEL

Uriin

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5 GHZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8500G 3.5 GHZ MPK

CORE I5-14600KF 3.50GHZ 20MB TRAY

CORE i5-14600K 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P 14.NESIL
FANSIZ TRAY

CORE i5-13600KF 3.50GHZ 24MB 1700P 13.NESIL
FANSIZ VGASIZ TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 245KF 4.2GHZ 14 CEKIRDEK 24MB
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 245K 4.2GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB
1851P TRAY

CORE ULTRA 5 245KF 3.6GHZ 14 GEKIRDEK 24MB
1851P BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 5600 3.5 GHZ MPK

CORE i3-14100F 3.5GHz 1700P 4 GEKIRDEK 12MB
BOX

Marka

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

139,00

165,00

199,00

259,00

289,00

319,00

320,00

410,00

420,00

440,00

136,00

139,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usD



INTEL CORE I3-14100F 3.50GHz 12MB 1700P 14. NESIL

AMD RYZEN 3 4300G 3.80GHZ 6MB AM4 FANLI

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ TRAY 100-000001591

INTEL CORE I3-14100 3.50GHz 12MB 1700p TRAY

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 MPK

AMD RYZEN 5 8400F 4.20GHZ 16MB AM5 BOX

AMD RYZEN 7 PRO 8700G 4.2GHZ 65W AM5 TRAY

INTEL CORE I5-14600 3.5GHZ 20MB 1700P TRAY

AMD RYZEN 7 7800X3D 4.20GHZ BOX

Intel

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

Amd

Amd

Intel

Amd

149,00

150,00

155,00

159,00

175,00

219,00

319,00

320,00

445,00

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usD



